
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Open All-Around and Payout Calculation Sheet

World Show 2 11/1/2014 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total

For Placing Points 10 Placing Points 9 Placing Points 10 Placing Points 9 Points Ranking Placing 10 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 10 75$         2nd 9 68$         3rd 10 75$         1st 9 68$         535$           820$           

21 Fielding Rogers - WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 Y 1.5 9.5 30$         3.0 7.0 -$            1.0 10.0 38$         1.0 9.0 41$         35.5 1 1 268$           376$           

232 Mozaun McKibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 2006 - 4827385 Y 3.0 8.0 15$         2.0 8.0 27$         2.0 9.0 23$         2.0 8.0 27$         33.0 2 2 161$           252$           

265 Mike Major - Chica Shine - 2004 - 4498184 Y 1.5 9.5 30$         1.0 9.0 41$         4.0 7.0 -$            4.5 5.5 -$            31.0 3 3 107$           178$           

233 Mozaun McKibben - Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 Y 4.0 7.0 -$            4.0 6.0 -$            5.0 6.0 -$            7.0 3.0 -$            22.0 4 4 -$               -$               

256 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 Y 5.0 6.0 -$            7.0 3.0 -$            6.0 5.0 -$            4.5 5.5 -$            19.5 5 5 -$               -$               

229 Clay Hight - Solo Smoke Olena - 2004 - 4509282 Y 7.0 4.0 -$            8.0 2.0 -$            3.0 8.0 15$         6.0 4.0 -$            18.0 6 6 -$               15$             

101 Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 Y 8.0 3.0 -$            6.0 4.0 -$            9.0 2.0 -$            3.0 7.0 -$            16.0 7 7 -$               -$               

124 Kaleigh King - Quixotes Black Cat - 5329148 Y 9.0 2.0 -$            5.0 5.0 -$            7.0 4.0 -$            8.0 2.0 -$            13.0 8 8 -$               -$               

130 Scott Long - BH Texas Light - 5405033 Y 10.0 1.0 -$            9.0 1.0 -$            10.0 1.0 -$            9.0 1.0 -$            4.0 9 9 -$               -$               

248 Sarah Seewer - Prizes Tangelina - 4676353 N 6.0 5.0 -$            #N/A N -$            8.0 3.0 -$            #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$               -$               
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2014 Judge:

10
Shown 

in Class

Entered in 

Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 5 6 10 3 4 9 8 7

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
Total 

Penalties

Total   

(1-100)

Prelim. 

Ranking

1.5 10 21 Fielding Rogers - WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 100.0 1

1.5 10 265 Mike Major - Chica Shine - 2004 - 4498184 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 100.0 1

3 8 232 Mozaun McKibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 2006 - 4827385 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 99.0 3

4 7 233 Mozaun McKibben - Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 99.0 3

5 6 256 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 96.0 5

6 5 248 Sarah Seewer - Prizes Tangelina - 4676353 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 96.0 5

7 4 229 Clay Hight - Solo Smoke Olena - 2004 - 4509282 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 3.0 95.0 7

8 3 101 Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 95.0 7

9 2 124 Kaleigh King - Quixotes Black Cat - 5329148 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 93.0 9

10 1 130 Scott Long - BH Texas Light - 5405033 8.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 89.0 10

Open Pleasure World Show 2Location:Jim Heird

2014 Show 2-World Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2014 Judge:

9
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 4 6 5 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
side 

pass/ 

gate

rope/ 

drag

trot 

chute

walk 

bridge

walk 

trees

lope 

trees to 

cones

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 9.0 265 Mike Major - Chica Shine - 2004 - 4498184 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 1.0 59.0 1

2 8.0 232 Mozaun McKibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 2006 - 4827385 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 1.0 58.0 2

3 7.0 21 Fielding Rogers - WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 1.5 57.5 3

4 6.0 233 Mozaun McKibben - Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 52.0 4

5 5.0 124 Kaleigh King - Quixotes Black Cat - 5329148 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 3.0 52.0 4

6 4.0 101 Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 4.5 51.5 6

7 3.0 256 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.5 50.5 7

8 2.0 229 Clay Hight - Solo Smoke Olena - 2004 - 4509282 10.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 7.5 48.5 8

9 1.0 130 Scott Long - BH Texas Light - 5405033 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.5 42.5 9

Open Trail World Show 2Location:Earnest Wilson

2014 Show 2-World Show

Open_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2014 Judge:

10
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 8 3 2 5 6 7 1 4

2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Right 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Right 

Spins

Left 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 

Spins

Figure 8, 

two Lead 

Chngs

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 10 21 Fielding Rogers - WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 61.0 1

2 9 232 Mozaun McKibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 2006 - 4827385 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 61.0 1

3 8 229 Clay Hight - Solo Smoke Olena - 2004 - 4509282 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 59.0 3

4 7 265 Mike Major - Chica Shine - 2004 - 4498184 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 59.0 3

5 6 233 Mozaun McKibben - Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 0.5 54.5 5

6 5 256 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 50.0 6

7 4 124 Kaleigh King - Quixotes Black Cat - 5329148 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 48.0 7

8 3 248 Sarah Seewer - Prizes Tangelina - 4676353 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.5 46.5 8

9 2 101 Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 6.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 45.0 9

10 1 130 Scott Long - BH Texas Light - 5405033 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 41.0 10

Open Reining

Pattern No.

World Show 2Location:Tom Neel

2014 Show 2-World Show

Open_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2014 Judge:

9
Shown in 

Class

Entered in 

Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 3 2 1

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control     

Position     

Rate              

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty         

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold                                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total           

(1-90) Ranking

1 9.0 21 Fielding Rogers - WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 72.5 1

2 8.0 232 Mozaun McKibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 2006 - 4827385 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 68.0 2

3 7.0 101 Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 67.5 3

4.5 5.5 265 Mike Major - Chica Shine - 2004 - 4498184 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 67.0 4

4.5 5.5 256 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 67.0 4

6 4.0 229 Clay Hight - Solo Smoke Olena - 2004 - 4509282 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 66.0 6

7 3.0 233 Mozaun McKibben - Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 60.0 7

8 2.0 124 Kaleigh King - Quixotes Black Cat - 5329148 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.0 8

9 1.0 130 Scott Long - BH Texas Light - 5405033 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 56.5 9

Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

Open Cowhorse World Show 2Chris Jeter Location:

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30)

2014 Show 2-World Show

Open_Cowhorse
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